NAME
DOMINTE OANA

CITY COUNTY
FALTICENI SUCEAVA

SANCIUC MARIUS CRISTIAN SIRET SUCEAVA

LETI MARIA-MADALINA

FALTICENI SUCEAVA

SCHOOL

COLEGIUL NATIONAL
NICU GANE
COLEGIUL TEHNIC
LATCU VODA
COLEGIUL NATIONAL
NICU GANE

LOCAL CENTER SERIES| SERIES Il SERIES Il TOTAL CLASS

SUCEAVA

SUCEAVA

SUCEAVA

80

30

77,5

65

42,5

65

82,5 227,5Xll

30 102,5XIll

75 217,5XIll

PUNCTAJ
73

62

42



